3nd Annual A Midsummer Night's Madness Half Marathon and Relay

Relay Results by Team Type

Relay Trail Race - Coed Relay

Pos Team Name

Team Type

Finish Ovrl | Lap 1 Ovrl TT | Lap 2 Ovrl TT | Lap 3 Ovrl TT

Time

1 Play Every Day
Matarazzo, Hadley
Fenton, Katie

Martinez, Raul

2 Free Agents |
Licata, Frank
Ahlman, Diane

Smith, George

3 Threes Company
Natale, John
Polino, Jeff
Polino, Tiffany

4 Blue Foundation
Burke, Michael
Chard, Jake
Davis, Marie

5 Rest Day Repeaters
Griffin, Jake
Rockwell, Hannah
Alloco, Taylor

6 Andrew and friends
Brown, Andrew
DeBlieck, Rachel

Brown, Susanne

Coed Relay

Coed Relay

Coed Relay

Coed Relay

Coed Relay

Coed Relay

1:48:48.073

1:52:45.830

1:56:06.293

1:57:35.870

1:59:55.980

2:00:45.647

30:40

29:55

34:23

36:09

35:21

38:02

2 2 31:21

36:55

36:49

27:26

34:29

13 10  34:01

11

10

46:47

45:55

44:54

54:00

50:05

48:42

12 9
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Relay Trail Race - Coed Relay

Relay Results by Team Type

3nd Annual A Midsummer Night's Madness Half Marathon and Relay

Pos Team Name

Team Type

Finish Ovrl | Lap 1
Time

Ovrl TT | Lap 2

Ovrl

TT

Lap 3

Ovrl

TT

7 Squirrel Bait
Skerrett, Jennifer
Tegeder, Glenn

Skerrett, Kevin

8 LED for a Minute
Fredley, Debbie
Fisher, Leanne

Perry, Eric

9 My So Called Legs
Benzing, Veronica
Benzing, Joel

Webster, Marc

10 Me, Shme, and Thee
Eagan, Eric
Eagan, Sheila
Lenz, Elizabeth

11 WHOTH
Milliman, Sarah
Rallo, Stephanie
Wahl, Michael
12 Los Rudos Dos
Ruder, Janalyn

Ruder, Landon
Ruder, Chloe

Coed Relay

Coed Relay

Coed Relay

Coed Relay

Coed Relay

Coed Relay

2:06:29.440 9 |37:06

2:08:59.680 10 | 35:45

2:11:04.693 11 |142:12

2:11:57.767 12 | 37:53

2:12:03.263 13 | 33:13

2:12:14.817 14 | 42:14

10 8 129:48

8 6 | 39:19

16 12 31:24

12 9 142:36

3 3 | 42:51

17 13 45:17

12

17

18

20

10

11

13

59:35

53:55

57:28

51:28

55:59

44:43

15

11

14

13

12

11

10
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3nd Annual A Midsummer Night's Madness Half Marathon and Relay

Relay Results by Team Type

Relay Trail Race - Coed Relay

Pos Team Name Team Type Finish Ovrl | Lap 1 Ovrl TT | Lap 2 Ovrl TT | Lap 3 Ovrl TT
Time
13 We three Coed Relay 2:27:39.587 17 1 39:10 14 11  44:40 19 12 1 1:03:49 18 13

Smith, Vera
Smith, Roger
Barnes, Patty
14 Two Turtles and the Hare Coed Relay 3:07:50.960 21 | 50:12 20 14 55:22 21 14 | 1:22:16 21 14
Hecker, Linda

Zimmerman, Nicholette

Zimmerman, Robert
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3nd Annual A Midsummer Night's Madness Half Marathon and Relay

Relay Results by Team Type

Relay Trail Race - Female Relay

Pos Team Name Team Type Finish Ovrl | Lap 1 Ovrl TT | Lap 2 Ovrl TT | Lap 3 Ovrl TT
Time
1 Mountain Goats Female Relay 2:13:53.103 15 | 37:37 11 1 36:29 9 1 159:47 16 1

Flagg, Emily
Howard, Laura

Goats, Mountain

2 Mud Slingin' Mamas Female Relay 2:27:52.967 18 | 43:04 18 3 41:09 14 3 [1:03:39 17 2
Swan, Jennifer
DiDonno, Michelle

Pendergast, Kate

3 Tenacious Trail Trio Female Relay 2:31:49.767 19 |41:10 15 2  41:28 15 4 1:09:11 20 4
Marichal, Micky
Marseglia, Pina
Kennell, Morgan

4 Comedy of (Running) Errors Female Relay 2:40:50.847 20 | 53:11 21 4  40:37 13 2 |1:07:02 19 3
Veazey, Janelle
Will, Allison

Errors, Comedy of (Running)
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3nd Annual A Midsummer Night's Madness Half Marathon and Relay

Relay Results by Team Type
Relay Trail Race - Male Relay

Pos Team Name Team Type Finish Ovrl | Lap 1 Ovrl TT | Lap 2 Ovrl TT | Lap 3 Ovrl TT
Time
1 Los Rudos Male Relay 1:34:12.423 1 33:57 5 2 27:07 1 1 33:08 1 1

Ruder, Teague
Ruder, Kaelen
Ruder, Nate

2 Blue Crew Male Relay 1:51:21.333 3 | 33:51 4 1 1 33:08 6 2 | 44:22 2 2
Peck, Menzo
Goulet, Ray
Cutting, Caleb

3 201 years and running Male Relay 2:20:48.003 16 | 46:06 19 3 142:10 16 3 |52:32 10 3
Hecker, Vern
Segnit, Brian
Beverly, Todd
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