Relay Trail Race - Coed Relay

Pos Team Name	Team Type	Finish Time	Ovrl	Lap 1	Ovrl	TT	Lap 2	Ovrl	TT	Lap 3	Ovrl	TT
1 Play Every Day Matarazzo, Hadley Fenton, Katie Martinez, Raul	Coed Relay	1:48:48.073	2	30:40	2	2	31:21	4	3	46:47	6	4
2 Free Agents I Licata, Frank Ahlman, Diane Smith, George	Coed Relay	1:52:45.830	4	29:55	1	1	36:55	11	8	45:55	5	3
3 Threes Company Natale, John Polino, Jeff Polino, Tiffany	Coed Relay	1:56:06.293	5	34:23	6	4	36:49	10	7	44:54	4	2
4 Blue Foundation Burke, Michael Chard, Jake Davis, Marie	Coed Relay	1:57:35.870	6	36:09	9	7	27:26	2	1	54:00	12	9
5 Rest Day Repeaters Griffin, Jake Rockwell, Hannah Alloco, Taylor	Coed Relay	1:59:55.980	7	35:21	7	5	34:29	8	6	50:05	8	6
6 Andrew and friends Brown, Andrew DeBlieck, Rachel Brown, Susanne	Coed Relay	2:00:45.647	8	38:02	13	10	34:01	7	5	48:42	7	5

Relay Trail	Race -	Coed Relay	
-------------	--------	------------	--

Pos Team Name	Team Type	Finish Time	Ovrl	Lap 1	Ovrl	TT	Lap 2	Ovrl	TT	Lap 3	Ovrl	TT
7 Squirrel Bait Skerrett, Jennifer Tegeder, Glenn Skerrett, Kevin	Coed Relay	2:06:29.440	9	37:06	10	8	29:48	3	2	59:35	15	12
8 LED for a Minute Fredley, Debbie Fisher, Leanne Perry, Eric	Coed Relay	2:08:59.680	10	35:45	8	6	39:19	12	9	53:55	11	8
9 My So Called Legs Benzing, Veronica Benzing, Joel Webster, Marc	Coed Relay	2:11:04.693	11	42:12	16	12	31:24	5	4	57:28	14	11
10 Me, Shme, and Thee Eagan, Eric Eagan, Sheila Lenz, Elizabeth	Coed Relay	2:11:57.767	12	37:53	12	9	42:36	17	10	51:28	9	7
11 WHOTH Milliman, Sarah Rallo, Stephanie Wahl, Michael	Coed Relay	2:12:03.263	13	33:13	3	3	42:51	18	11	55:59	13	10
12 Los Rudos Dos Ruder, Janalyn Ruder, Landon Ruder, Chloe	Coed Relay	2:12:14.817	14	42:14	17	13	45:17	20	13	44:43	3	1

Relay Trail Race - Coed Relay

Pos Team Name	Team Type	Finish Time	Ovrl	Lap 1	Ovrl	TT	Lap 2	Ovrl	TT	Lap 3	Ovrl	TT
13 We three Smith, Vera Smith, Roger Barnes, Patty	Coed Relay	2:27:39.587	17	39:10	14	11	44:40	19	12	1:03:49	18	13
14 Two Turtles and the Hare Hecker, Linda Zimmerman, Nicholette Zimmerman, Robert	Coed Relay	3:07:50.960	21	50:12	20	14	55:22	21	14	1:22:16	21	14

Relay Trail Race - Female Relay

Pos Team Name	Team Type	Finish Time	Ovrl	Lap 1	Ovrl	TT	Lap 2	Ovrl	TT	Lap 3	Ovrl	TT
1 Mountain Goats Flagg, Emily Howard, Laura Goats, Mountain	Female Relay	2:13:53.103	15	37:37	11	1	36:29	9	1	59:47	16	1
2 Mud Slingin' Mamas Swan, Jennifer DiDonno, Michelle Pendergast, Kate	Female Relay	2:27:52.967	18	43:04	18	3	41:09	14	3	1:03:39	17	2
3 Tenacious Trail Trio Marichal, Micky Marseglia, Pina Kennell, Morgan	Female Relay	2:31:49.767	19	41:10	15	2	41:28	15	4	1:09:11	20	4
4 Comedy of (Running) Errors Veazey, Janelle Will, Allison Errors, Comedy of (Running)	Female Relay	2:40:50.847	20	53:11	21	4	40:37	13	2	1:07:02	19	3

Relay Trai	l Race -	Male	Relay
------------	----------	------	-------

Pos Team Name	Team Type	Finish Time	Ovrl	Lap 1	Ovrl	TT	Lap 2	Ovrl	TT	Lap 3	Ovrl	TT
1 Los Rudos	Male Relay	1:34:12.423	1	33:57	5	2	27:07	1	1	33:08	1	1
Ruder, Teague												
Ruder, Kaelen												
Ruder, Nate												
2 Blue Crew	Male Relay	1:51:21.333	3	33:51	4	1	33:08	6	2	44:22	2	2
Peck, Menzo												
Goulet, Ray												
Cutting, Caleb												
3 201 years and running	Male Relay	2:20:48.003	16	46:06	19	3	42:10	16	3	52:32	10	3
Hecker, Vern												
Segnit, Brian												
Beverly, Todd												